
 
 

The Luxury Lodges of New Zealand offer world class intimate properties in outstanding locations with fine cuisine.   The perfect size for small groups and offering 
exclusive use for team building, corporate retreats, incentive groups, product launches, weddings and celebration events. 

 

  See: www.luxurylodgesofnz.co.nz/experiences/corporate-retreats/ 

 For tailormade proposals please contact: info@luxurylodgesofnz.co.nz 

 
 

 

Event Type Occ. Meeting / Event 
Capacity 

 
 

Exclusive experiences & activities for small groups  
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The Boatshed 
enquiries@boatshed.co.nz 

 
√ 

 
√ 

 
√ 

 
√ 

 
√ 

 
√ 

 
x 

 
9 

 
14 

 
10 

 
12 

 
10 

 
0 

 
50 

• Cooking Lessons & Demonstrations 10 Pax Max 
• Premium wine tasting with local expert and master of wine 18 pax 
• Island Tour, Wine Tasting, Team Building Treasure Hunt, Vineyard Lunch 

Breckenridge lodge 
malcolm@breckenridgelodge.co.nz 

 
√ 

 
√ 

 
x 

 
√ 

 
√ 

 
√ 

 
√ 

 
5 

 
10 

 
10 

 
12 

 
10 

 
0 

 
50 • Cooking classes up to 6 pax, where you will learn how to cook at least three dishes 

and then eat the dishes matched up with local wines 

Eagles Nest 
admin@eaglesnest.co.nz 

 
√ 

 
√ 

 
√ 

 
√ 

 
√ 

 
√ 

 
√ 

 
15 

 
30 

 
80 

 
100 

 
40 

 
0 

 
100 

• Catch and Cook with Personal Chef to cook your catch 30 Pax 
• 30 Pax fishing competition across four to five vessels 
• Helicopter Boutique Winery and gourmet food tour 

The Landing 
info@thelandingnz.com 
 

 
√ 

 
√ 

 
x 

 
√ 

 
√ 

 
√ 

 
x 

 
14 

 
28 

    
0 

 
n/a 

• 4 exclusive fully serviced The Residences from two to five suites in each 
• Hiking, biking, water sports & luxury charter launch the Ata Ranga (in season) 
• Helipad, Kiwi sanctuary, team building and wellness activities 

Greenmantle  Estate Lodge 
stay@greenmantle.co.nz 

 
√ 

 
√ 

 
√ 

 
√ 

 
√ 

 
√ 

 
√ 

 
5 

 
10 

 
50 

 
50 

 
20 

 
50 

 
60 

• Learn to race each other on beach in land yachts – small groups 
• Compete making & eating authentic Italian lunch dishes - up to 20 
• Raft rapids of scenic Otaki River with 6-16 colleagues 

North Island 

http://www.luxurylodgesofnz.co.nz/experiences/corporate-retreats/
http://www.luxurylodgesofnz.co.nz/experiences/corporate-retreats/
mailto:info@luxurylodgesofnz.co.nz
mailto:enquiries@boatshed.co.nz
mailto:malcolm@breckenridgelodge.co.nz
mailto:admin@eaglesnest.co.nz
mailto:info@thelandingnz.com
mailto:stay@greenmantle.co.nz


 

 

Suited to: Occ. Meeting max  
 

Exclusive experiences & activities for small groups 

M
ee

tin
gs

 
In

ce
nt

iv
e 

Co
nf

er
en

ce
s 

Pr
e/

po
st

 C
on

f. 
Te

am
 b

ui
ld

in
g 

Co
rp

.  
re

tr
ea

ts
 

W
ed

di
ng

s 

# 
su

ite
s /

 ro
om

s 

Tw
in

 / 
Do

ub
le

 

Di
nn

er
 

Co
ck

ta
il 

Bo
ar

dr
oo

m
 

Th
ea

tr
e 

W
ed

di
ng

 

Huka Lodge 
louise@hukaretreats.co.nz 

 
√ 

 
√ 

 
√ 

 
√ 

 
√ 

 
√ 

 
√ 

 
25 

 
50 

 
70 

 
80 

 
20 

 
25 

 
50 

• Golf at Wairekei International Golf Course and Kinloch Signature Golf Course 
• Legendary angling experience and fly fishing on Lake Taupo 
• Unique helicopter trip over the Kaimanawa Ranges and a boat cruise 

The Lodge at Kauri Cliffs 
reservations@kauricliffs.com 

 
√ 

 
√ 

 
√ 

 
√ 

 
√ 

 
√ 

 
√ 

 
26 

 
52 

 
60 

 
60 

 
30 

 
72 

 
130 

• Pink Beach BBQ beautiful private beach on the property 
• Fishing on one of 3 beaches on the property 
• Kauri Cliffs Spa nestled in a Totara forest overlooking a stream 

Lake Taupo Lodge 
reservations@laketaupolodge.co.nz 

 
√ 

 
√ 

 
√ 

 
√ 

 
√ 

 
√ 

 
√ 

 
6 

 
12 

 
12 

 
12 

 
12 

 
12 

 
12 • Chris Jolly Boats (trout fishing) 

• River Rafting, Cycle Trails 

 
Helena Bay 
info@helenabay.com 

 
x 

 
x 

 
x 

 
√ 

 
√ 

 
x 

 
x 

 
7 

 
9 

 
14 

 
14 

 
14 

 
14 

 
X 

• Clay shooting on our private range 
• Private fishing, diving, and scenic cruises departing from the property 
• Guided farm tours in self-drive ATVs 

Peppers on the Point 
onthepoint@peppers.co.nz 

 
√ 

 
√ 

 
√ 

 
√ 

 
√ 

 
√ 

 
√ 

 
15 

 
30 

 
70 

 
100 

 
10 

 
40 

 
70 • On-site Chapel 

• An adventure across Lake Rotorua to Mokia Island, our sacred island. Spend time 
hiking to the summit, view Native Nz endangered birds in this tranquil sanctuary. 

Poronui 
 info@poronui.com 

 
√ 

 
√ 

 
√ 

 
√ 

 
√ 

 
√ 

 
√ 

 
11 

 
22 

 
40 

 
60 

 
22 

 
40 

 
220 

• Interactive butchery and cooking demonstrations with Poronui's Head Chef 
• Team events with interactive challenges. Rivalry and friendly banter compulsory! 
• Fusing traditional and contemporary and an in-depth culture experience 

Solitaire Lodge 
solitaire@solitairelodge.co.nz 

 
√ 

 
√ 

 
√ 

 
√ 

 
√ 

 
√ 

 
√ 

 
11 

 
22 

 
20 

 
30 

 
20 

 
30 

 
20 • Cruise & Fish excursion on Lake Tarawera departing from the Lodges jetty, up to 

22pax 

 
Riverbirches Lodge 
enquiries@riverbirches.co.nz 

 

 
x 

 
√ 

 
x 

 
√ 

 
√ 

 
√ 

 
√ 

 
6 

 
12 

    
0 

 • Renown guided fly fishing experiences  
• Close to Tongariro Crossing 
• Wedding venue 

The Farm at Cape Kidnappers 
reservations@capekidnappers.com 

 
√ 

 
√ 

 
√ 

 
√ 

 
√ 

 
√ 

 
√ 

 
28 

 
54 

 
70 

 
70 

 
44 

 
65 

 
130 

• Golf on the 22nd best golf course in the world 
• Clay Bird Shooting launched out across the Pacific Ocean 
• Can-am will take you to the furthermost reaches of the property 

Treetops Lodge & Estate 
reservations@treetops.co.nz 

 
√ 

 
√ 

 
√ 

 
√ 

 
√ 

 
√ 

 
√ 

 
15 

 
30 

 
54 

 
100 

 
24 

 
24 

 
180 

• Inspiration, team building or reward: book 8 pax and we include FOC sensational 
team building adventure. From guided group hikes, to golf at the Jack Nicklaus 
Kinloch Course, wild bike riding or 4-WD safaris or clay pigeon shooting 

mailto:louise@hukaretreats.co.nz
mailto:reservations@kauricliffs.com
mailto:reservations@laketaupolodge.co.nz
mailto:info@helenabay.com
mailto:onthepoint@peppers.co.nz
mailto:info@poronui.com
mailto:solitaire@solitairelodge.co.nz
mailto:enquiries@riverbirches.co.nz
mailto:reservations@capekidnappers.com
mailto:reservations@treetops.co.nz


 
The Kinloch Club 
reservations@thekinlochclub.com 

 
√ 

 
√ 

 
√ 

 
√ 

 
√ 

 
√ 

 
√ 

 
20 

 
40 

 
375 

 
90 

 
12 

 
x 

 • Golf, tennis, hiking 
• Themed mixology and Chef foraging experiences 
• Corporate wellbeing programmes 

Wharekauhau  Country Estate 
richard@wharekauhau.co.nz 

 
√ 

 
√ 

 
√ 

 
√ 

 
√ 

 
√ 

 
√ 

 
16 

 
32 

 
40 

 
150 

 
20 

 
40 

 
120 

• 3 hour guided tour of the farm for up to 12 pax 
• Clay target shooting at our private sporting range up to 30 
• In-house wine tasting with our own vineyards up to 50 

mailto:reservations@thekinlochclub.com
mailto:richard@wharekauhau.co.nz


 
 
 

The Luxury Lodges of New Zealand offer world class intimate properties in outstanding locations with fine cuisine.   The perfect size for small groups and offering 
exclusive use for team building, corporate retreats, incentive groups, product launches, weddings and celebration events. 

 

  See: www.luxurylodgesofnz.co.nz/experiences/corporate-retreats/ 

 For tailormade proposals please contact: info@luxurylodgesofnz.co.nz 
 

 

 

Suited to: Occ. Meeting max  
 

Exclusive experiences & activities for small groups 
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Annandale Homestead 
reservations@annandale.com 

 
√ 

 
√ 

 
√ 

 
√ 

 
√ 

 
√ 

 
√ 

 
7 

 
10 

 
14 

 
14 

 
14 

 
0 

 
14 

• Tricks of the Trade - refine your culinary skills 
• Nature Cruise - explore a guided tour of Pigeon Bay and Banks Peninsula 
• Annandale Farm Tour - guided personal experience of an authentic working farm 

Bay of Many Coves 
enquiries@bayofmanycoves.co.nz 

 
√ 

 
√ 

 
√ 

 
√ 

 
√ 

 
√ 

 
√ 

 
17 

 
34 

 
45 

 
50 

 
20 

 
34 

 
34 

• Charter fishing, sightseeing,  exclusive launch & yacht charters 
• Hiking a section of the Queen Charlotte track / kayaking 
• Seafood odyssey cruise, up to 60 pax / Marlborough wine experience 

Blanket Bay 
aelms@blanketbay.com 

 
√ 

 
√ 

 
√ 

 
√ 

 
√ 

 
√ 

 
√ 

 
17 

 
34 

 
34 

 
34 

 
12 

 
0 

 
34 

• World Renowned hiking tracks on our doorstep 
• Exclusive Helicopter excursions to Milford Sound and more 
• Exclusive Dart River Jet Boat 

Fiordland Lodge 
info@fiordlandlodge.co.nz 

 
√ 

 
√ 

 
√ 

 
√ 

 
√ 

 
√ 

 
√ 

 
12 

 
29 

 
80 

 
120 

 
25 

 
100 

 
120 • Helicopter flights over Milford and Doubtful Sounds. Sea and river fishing 

• Hiking the walking – Milford, Hollyford, Kepler, Routeburn Tracks 

Hapuku Lodge and Treehouses 
info@hapukulodge.com 

 
√ 

 
√ 

 
√ 

 
√ 

 
√ 

 
√ 

 
√ 

 
15 

 
33 

 
36 

 
60 

 
16 

 
0 

 
30 

• The Olive House (3 bedrooms) available for exclusive retreats & meetings 
• Clay Target Activity up to 12, Cooking Classes Demo Style 12 
• Private charter Fishing and Whale Watching up to 30 
• Kaikoura Natural Maori tour - Contemporary immersion in Modern Maori life 

 
South Island 

http://www.luxurylodgesofnz.co.nz/experiences/corporate-retreats/
http://www.luxurylodgesofnz.co.nz/experiences/corporate-retreats/
mailto:info@luxurylodgesofnz.co.nz
mailto:reservations@annandale.com
mailto:enquiries@bayofmanycoves.co.nz
mailto:aelms@blanketbay.com
mailto:info@fiordlandlodge.co.nz
mailto:info@hapukulodge.com


 

 

Suited to: Occ. Meeting max  
 

Exclusive experiences & activities for small groups 

M
ee

tin
gs

 
In

ce
nt

iv
e 

Co
nf

er
en

ce
s 

Pr
e/

po
st

 C
on

f. 
Te

am
 b

ui
ld

in
g 

Co
rp

.  
re

tr
ea

ts
 

W
ed

di
ng

s 

# 
su

ite
s /

 ro
om

s 

Tw
in

 / 
Do

ub
le

 

Di
nn

er
 

Co
ck

ta
il 

Bo
ar

dr
oo

m
 

Th
ea

tr
e 

W
ed

di
ng

 

 

 

The Marlborough Lodge 
reservations@themarlboroughlodge.co.
nz 

  
 
 
✓ 

 

  
 
 
✓ 
 

  
 
 
✓ 

 

  
 
 
✓ 

 

  
 
 
✓ 

 

  
 
 
✓ 
 

  
 
 
✓ 

 

 
 
 
 

10 

 
 
 
 

20 

 
 
 
 

50 

 
 
 
 

50 

 
 
 
 

30 

 
 
 
 
40 

 
 
 
 

40 

• Tennis, Petanque, Croquet, mountain bikes 
• Chef interactive demonstration and tasting in garden and kitchen 
• Onsite Wine tasting with wine maker and walk through our vineyards 
• Helicopter tours of vineyards and Marlborough Sounds with picnic lunch in remote 

cove 
• Fishing in Marlborough Sounds or fly fishing in rivers and lakes 
• Wine tours by cycle or vehicle – private tastings in barrel rooms of vineyards 
• Hiking or mountain bike Queen Charlotte Track 
• Kayak Queen Charlotte Sound 
• Cruise of Queen Charlotte Sound 
• Whale watch cruise and visit whaling station museum (winter months only) 

 

Matakauri Lodge 
reservations@matakaurilodge.com 

 
√ 

 
√ 

 
√ 

 
√ 

 
√ 

 
√ 

 
√ 

 
16 

 
32 

 
21 

 
21 

 
20 

 
12 

 
70 

• Helicopter experiences to Fiordland with glacier landing 
• Back country explorations, jet boating, sunset cruise on Lake Wakatipu 
• A diverse range of activities, adrenalin, passive or adventure experiences 

 Minaret Station Alpine Lodge 
info@minaretstation.com 

 
 
√ 

 
 
√ 

 
 

x 

 
 
√ 

 
 
√ 

 
 
√ 

 
 
√ 

 
4 

 
12 

 
25 

 
42 

 
16 

 
0 

 
42 

• Group Heli scenic with welcome champagne on snow, company logo carved in ice 
& hot braziers followed by exclusive brunch or lunch at Minaret Station Alpine 
Lodge 

 
Mahu Whenua 
info@mahuwhenua.co.nz 

 
 

√ 

 
 
√ 

 
 

x 

 
 

√ 

 
 
√ 

 
 
√ 

 
 

√ 

 
 

5 

 
 

10 

 
 

30 

 
 

30 

 
 

12 

 
 

0 

 
 

30 

 
• Helicopter experiences onsite at Mahu Whenua or nearby at Fiordland, Aspiring Nation     
• Horse trekking,  mountain biking, hiking, 4WD safari 
• Cooking classes for up to 12 people, Winery tours 

 

Otahuna Lodge 
enquiries@otahuna.co.nz 

 
 
√ 

 
 
√ 

 
 

x 

 
 
√ 

 
 
√ 

 
 
√ 

 
 
√ 

 
8 

 
16 

 
64 

 
100 

 
20 

 
75 

 
100 

• Cooking lessons, demonstration style for groups up to 14. Lessons may 
incorporate a visit to the vegetable gardens, glasshouses and orchard and 
culminate in a seated meal with matched wines. 

Pen-y-bryn Lodge 
stay@penybryn.co.nz 

 
 
√ 

 
 
√ 

 
 

x 

 
 
√ 

 
 

x 

 
 
√ 

 
 
√ 

 
5 

 
10 

 
30 

 
50 

 
12 

 
40 

 
50 

• Participatory cooking lesson for groups up to 10 
• Hunting or Fly-fishing for up to 10 
• Winery meeting with wine maker and/or whisky and/or cheese 

mailto:reservations@themarlboroughlodge.co.nz
mailto:reservations@themarlboroughlodge.co.nz
mailto:reservations@matakaurilodge.com
mailto:info@minaretstation.com
mailto:info@mahuwhenua.co.nz?subject=MICE%20Enquiry%20from%20Luxury%20Lodges%20of%20NZ%20site
mailto:enquiries@otahuna.co.nz
mailto:stay@penybryn.co.nz


Stonefly Lodge 
Info@stoneflylodge.co.nz 

 
 

x 

 
 
√ 

 
 

x 

 
 
√ 

 
 
√ 

 
 
√ 

 
 
√ 

 
4 

 
8 

 
12 

 
25 

 
12 

 
0 

 
25 

• Guided Fly Fishing - suitable for the beginner or experienced angler, this region is 
world renown for large wild brown trout in pristine waters. All equipment and 
guides provided. Heli-fishing a specialty. 

• New four bed-room exclusive retreat to open late 2019 
 
Eichardts Private Hotel 
stay@eichardts.com 

 
 
√ 

 
 
√ 

 
 

x 

 
 
√ 

 
 

x 

 
 
√ 

 
 
x 

 
16 

 
32 

 
 

  
12 

 
0 

 
n/a 

• The Parlour for intimate meetings & cocktail functions 
• The Grille for private dining to large exclusive dinner events 
• Selection of suite, apartment, Penthouse and Residence accommodation options 
• Exclusive luxury charter launch, The Pacific Jemm for overnight & day events 

Edenhouse 
 

x 
 

x 
 

x 
 

x 
 

x 
 

x 
 

x 
 

4 
 

8 
 
n/a 

 
n/a 

 
n/a 

 
n/a 

 
n/a 

 

 

mailto:Info@stoneflylodge.co.nz

