

North Island

... Take the road less travelled

The Luxury Lodges of New Zealand offer world class intimate properties in outstanding locations with fine cuisine. The perfect size for small groups and offering exclusive use for team building, corporate retreats, incentive groups, product launches, weddings and celebration events.

See: www.luxurylodgesofnz.co.nz/experiences/corporate-retreats/

For tailormade proposals please contact: <u>info@luxurylodgesofnz.co.nz</u>

		,	Eve	ent	Тур	e		0	c c.			ting , acity		ent	
LUXURY LODGES NEW ZEALAND	Meetings	Incentive	Conferences	Pre/post Conf.	Team building	Corp. retreats	Weddings	# suites / rooms	Twin / Double	Dinner	Cocktail	Boardroom	Theatre	Wedding	Exclusive experiences & activities for small groups
The Boatshed enquiries@boatshed.co.nz	\checkmark	\checkmark	\checkmark	\checkmark	\checkmark	\checkmark	x	<mark>9</mark>	<mark>14</mark>	10	12	10	0	50	 Cooking Lessons & Demonstrations 10 Pax Max Premium wine tasting with local expert and master of wine 18 pax Island Tour, Wine Tasting, Team Building Treasure Hunt, Vineyard Lunch
Breckenridge lodge malcolm@breckenridgelodge.co.nz	\checkmark	\checkmark	x	\checkmark	\checkmark	\checkmark	\checkmark	<mark>5</mark>	<mark>10</mark>	10	12	10	0	50	• Cooking classes up to 6 pax, where you will learn how to cook at least three dishes and then eat the dishes matched up with local wines
Eagles Nest admin@eaglesnest.co.nz		\checkmark	\checkmark	\checkmark	\checkmark	\checkmark	\checkmark	<mark>15</mark>	<mark>30</mark>	80	100	40	0	100	 Catch and Cook with Personal Chef to cook your catch 30 Pax 30 Pax fishing competition across four to five vessels Helicopter Boutique Winery and gourmet food tour
The Landing info@thelandingnz.com		\checkmark	x	\checkmark	\checkmark	\checkmark	x	<mark>14</mark>	<mark>28</mark>				0	n/a	 4 exclusive fully serviced The Residences from two to five suites in each Hiking, biking, water sports & luxury charter launch the Ata Ranga (in season) Helipad, Kiwi sanctuary, team building and wellness activities
Greenmantle Estate Lodge stay@greenmantle.co.nz	\checkmark	\checkmark	\checkmark	\checkmark	\checkmark	\checkmark	\checkmark	<mark>5</mark>	<mark>10</mark>	50	50	20	50	60	 Learn to race each other on beach in land yachts – small groups Compete making & eating authentic Italian lunch dishes - up to 20 Raft rapids of scenic Otaki River with 6-16 colleagues

			Sui	tea	l to	:		-	cc.		Mee	ting	max	1	
LUXURY LODGES NEW ZEALAND	Meetings	Incentive	Conferences	Pre/post Conf.	Team building	Corp. retreats	Weddings	# suites / rooms	Twin / Double	Dinner	Cocktail	Boardroom	Theatre	Wedding	Exclusive experiences & activities for small groups
Huka Lodge louise@hukaretreats.co.nz	\checkmark	\checkmark	V	\checkmark		\checkmark	\checkmark	<mark>25</mark>	<mark>50</mark>	70	80	20	25	50	 Golf at Wairekei International Golf Course and Kinloch Signature Golf Course Legendary angling experience and fly fishing on Lake Taupo Unique helicopter trip over the Kaimanawa Ranges and a boat cruise
The Lodge at Kauri Cliffs reservations@kauricliffs.com	\checkmark	\checkmark		\checkmark		\checkmark		<mark>26</mark>	<mark>52</mark>	60	60	30	72	130	 Pink Beach BBQ beautiful private beach on the property Fishing on one of 3 beaches on the property Kauri Cliffs Spa nestled in a Totara forest overlooking a stream
Lake Taupo Lodge reservations@laketaupolodge.co.nz	\checkmark	\checkmark	V			\checkmark		<mark>6</mark>	<mark>12</mark>	12	12	12	12	12	 Chris Jolly Boats (trout fishing) River Rafting, Cycle Trails
Helena Bay info@helenabay.com	x	x	x	\checkmark		x	x	7	9	14	14	14	14	х	 Clay shooting on our private range Private fishing, diving, and scenic cruises departing from the property Guided farm tours in self-drive ATVs
Peppers on the Point onthepoint@peppers.co.nz	\checkmark	\checkmark	V	\checkmark	\checkmark	\checkmark	\checkmark	<mark>15</mark>	<mark>30</mark>	70	100	10	40	70	 On-site Chapel An adventure across Lake Rotorua to Mokia Island, our sacred island. Spend time hiking to the summit, view Native Nz endangered birds in this tranquil sanctuary.
Poronui info@poronui.com	\checkmark	V	V	\checkmark	\checkmark	\checkmark	\checkmark	<mark>11</mark>	22	40	60	22	40	220	 Interactive butchery and cooking demonstrations with Poronui's Head Chef Team events with interactive challenges. Rivalry and friendly banter compulsory! Fusing traditional and contemporary and an in-depth culture experience
Solitaire Lodge solitaire@solitairelodge.co.nz	\checkmark	\checkmark	V	V	\checkmark	\checkmark	\checkmark	<mark>11</mark>	<mark>22</mark>	20	30	20	30	20	• Cruise & Fish excursion on Lake Tarawera departing from the Lodges jetty, up to 22pax
Riverbirches Lodge <u>enquiries@riverbirches.co.nz</u>	x	\checkmark	x	\checkmark	\checkmark	\checkmark	\checkmark	<mark>6</mark>	<mark>12</mark>				0		 Renown guided fly fishing experiences Close to Tongariro Crossing Wedding venue
The Farm at Cape Kidnappers reservations@capekidnappers.com	\checkmark	\checkmark	V	\checkmark	\checkmark	\checkmark	\checkmark	<mark>28</mark>	<mark>54</mark>	70	70	44	65	130	 Golf on the 22nd best golf course in the world Clay Bird Shooting launched out across the Pacific Ocean Can-am will take you to the furthermost reaches of the property
Treetops Lodge & Estate reservations@treetops.co.nz	\checkmark	\checkmark	\checkmark	\checkmark	\checkmark	\checkmark	\checkmark	<mark>15</mark>	<mark>30</mark>	54	100	24	24	180	• Inspiration, team building or reward: book 8 pax and we include FOC sensational team building adventure. From guided group hikes, to golf at the Jack Nicklaus Kinloch Course, wild bike riding or 4-WD safaris or clay pigeon shooting

The Kinloch Club reservations@thekinlochclub.com	\checkmark	\checkmark		\checkmark	\checkmark	$\sqrt{}$	<mark>20</mark>	<mark>40</mark>	375	90	12	x		 Golf, tennis, hiking Themed mixology and Chef foraging experiences Corporate wellbeing programmes
Wharekauhau Country Estate richard@wharekauhau.co.nz		\checkmark	V	\checkmark	\checkmark	V V	<mark>16</mark>	<mark>32</mark>	40	150	20	40	120	 3 hour guided tour of the farm for up to 12 pax Clay target shooting at our private sporting range up to 30 In-house wine tasting with our own vineyards up to 50



South Island

... Take the road less travelled

The Luxury Lodges of New Zealand offer world class intimate properties in outstanding locations with fine cuisine. The perfect size for small groups and offering exclusive use for team building, corporate retreats, incentive groups, product launches, weddings and celebration events.

See: <u>www.luxurylodgesofnz.co.nz/experiences/corporate-retreats/</u>

For tailormade proposals please contact: <u>info@luxurylodgesofnz.co.nz</u>

			Suit	ted	to:			00	с.		Mee	ting	тах		
LUXURY LODGES NEW ZEALAND	Meetings	Incentive	Conferences	Pre/post Conf.	Team building	Corp. retreats	weddings	# suites / rooms	Twin / Double	Dinner	Cocktail	Boardroom	Theatre	Wedding	Exclusive experiences & activities for small groups
Annandale Homestead reservations@annandale.com	\checkmark	\checkmark	\checkmark	\checkmark	\checkmark	V	\checkmark	7	<mark>10</mark>	14	14	14	0	14	 Tricks of the Trade - refine your culinary skills Nature Cruise - explore a guided tour of Pigeon Bay and Banks Peninsula Annandale Farm Tour - guided personal experience of an authentic working farm
Bay of Many Coves enquiries@bayofmanycoves.co.nz	\checkmark	\checkmark	\checkmark	\checkmark	\checkmark	V	\checkmark	<mark>17</mark>	<mark>34</mark>	45	50	20	34	34	 Charter fishing, sightseeing, exclusive launch & yacht charters Hiking a section of the Queen Charlotte track / kayaking Seafood odyssey cruise, up to 60 pax / Marlborough wine experience
Blanket Bay aelms@blanketbay.com		\checkmark		\checkmark	\checkmark	\checkmark	\checkmark	<mark>17</mark>	<mark>34</mark>	34	34	12	0	34	 World Renowned hiking tracks on our doorstep Exclusive Helicopter excursions to Milford Sound and more Exclusive Dart River Jet Boat
Fiordland Lodge info@fiordlandlodge.co.nz	\checkmark	\checkmark	\checkmark	\checkmark	\checkmark	\checkmark	\checkmark	<mark>12</mark>	<mark>29</mark>	80	120	25	100	120	 Helicopter flights over Milford and Doubtful Sounds. Sea and river fishing Hiking the walking – Milford, Hollyford, Kepler, Routeburn Tracks
Hapuku Lodge and Treehouses info@hapukulodge.com	\checkmark	\checkmark	\checkmark	\checkmark	\checkmark	\checkmark	\checkmark	<mark>15</mark>	<mark>33</mark>	36	60	16	0	30	 The Olive House (3 bedrooms) available for exclusive retreats & meetings Clay Target Activity up to 12, Cooking Classes Demo Style 12 Private charter Fishing and Whale Watching up to 30 Kaikoura Natural Maori tour - Contemporary immersion in Modern Maori life

			Sui	tea	to:	:		-	сс.		Mee	ting	max	•	
LUXURY LODGES NEW ZEALAND	Meetings	Incentive	Conferences	Pre/post Conf.	Team building	Corp. retreats	Weddings	# suites / rooms	Twin / Double	Dinner	Cocktail	Boardroom	Theatre	Wedding	Exclusive experiences & activities for small groups
The Marlborough Lodge reservations@themarlboroughlodge.co. nz	\checkmark	\checkmark	\checkmark	\checkmark	\checkmark	\checkmark	\checkmark	10	20	50	50	30	40	40	 Tennis, Petanque, Croquet, mountain bikes Chef interactive demonstration and tasting in garden and kitchen Onsite Wine tasting with wine maker and walk through our vineyards Helicopter tours of vineyards and Marlborough Sounds with picnic lunch in remote cove Fishing in Marlborough Sounds or fly fishing in rivers and lakes Wine tours by cycle or vehicle – private tastings in barrel rooms of vineyards Hiking or mountain bike Queen Charlotte Track Kayak Queen Charlotte Sound Cruise of Queen Charlotte Sound Whale watch cruise and visit whaling station museum (winter months only)
Matakauri Lodge reservations@matakaurilodge.com	\checkmark	\checkmark			\checkmark	\checkmark	\checkmark	<mark>16</mark>	<mark>32</mark>	21	21	20	12	70	 Helicopter experiences to Fiordland with glacier landing Back country explorations, jet boating, sunset cruise on Lake Wakatipu A diverse range of activities, adrenalin, passive or adventure experiences
Minaret Station Alpine Lodge info@minaretstation.com	V	V	x	V	\checkmark	\checkmark	\checkmark	<mark>4</mark>	<mark>12</mark>	25	42	16	0	42	• Group Heli scenic with welcome champagne on snow, company logo carved in ice & hot braziers followed by exclusive brunch or lunch at Minaret Station Alpine Lodge
Mahu Whenua info@mahuwhenua.co.nz	V	V	x	V	\checkmark		\checkmark	5	10	30	30	12	0	30	 Helicopter experiences onsite at Mahu Whenua or nearby at Fiordland, Aspiring Natio Horse trekking, mountain biking, hiking, 4WD safari Cooking classes for up to 12 people, Winery tours
Otahuna Lodge enquiries@otahuna.co.nz			x		\checkmark	\checkmark	\checkmark	8	<mark>16</mark>	64	100	20	75	100	• Cooking lessons, demonstration style for groups up to 14. Lessons may incorporate a visit to the vegetable gardens, glasshouses and orchard and culminate in a seated meal with matched wines.
Pen-y-bryn Lodge stay@penybryn.co.nz		\checkmark	x	\checkmark	x	\checkmark	\checkmark	<mark>5</mark>	<mark>10</mark>	30	50	12	40	50	 Participatory cooking lesson for groups up to 10 Hunting or Fly-fishing for up to 10 Winery meeting with wine maker and/or whisky and/or cheese

Stonefly Lodge Info@stoneflylodge.co.nz	x	\checkmark	x	\checkmark	\checkmark	\checkmark	\checkmark	<mark>4</mark>	8	12	25	12	0	2	 Guided Fly Fishing - suitable for the beginner or experienced angler, this region is world renown for large wild brown trout in pristine waters. All equipment and guides provided. Heli-fishing a specialty. New four bed-room exclusive retreat to open late 2019
Eichardts Private Hotel stay@eichardts.com	\checkmark	\checkmark	x	\checkmark	x	\checkmark	x	<mark>16</mark>	<mark>32</mark>			12	0	n/	 The Parlour for intimate meetings & cocktail functions The Grille for private dining to large exclusive dinner events Selection of suite, apartment, Penthouse and Residence accommodation options Exclusive luxury charter launch, The Pacific Jemm for overnight & day events
Edenhouse	x	x	x	x	x	x	x	<mark>4</mark>	<mark>8</mark>	n/a	n/a	n/a	n/a	n/	1